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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/miska-do-paelli-emaliowana-sr145xh40-p-6161.html

Miska do paelli emaliowana sr.145x(H)40

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent

wymiary

Opis produktu

- Model gteboki- Wykonana z emaliowanej stali

21,94 zt

17,84 zt

22482

622810
8711369622810
Hendi

$r.145x(H)40
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